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	Name	E-Mail		Telephone	      Mobile

Subcommittee 1:  Building & Site Infrastructure  
Josh Willhite 			willhite@fnal.gov	605-722-5038	  605-641-1358
	
Subcommittee 2:  Cost & Schedule
Bob O’Sullivan 	                          bobo@fnal.gov		630-840-8094		

Subcommittee 3:  ES&H 
Mike Andrews                                                      mandrews@fnal.gov	630-840-8472       630-531-0045

Subcommittee 4:  Excavation
Tracy Lundin 		                         tlundin@fnal.gov	630-840-5407	   217-416-4455

Subcommittee 5:  Management 
Mike Headley (LBNF) 	                         mheadley@sanfordlab.org           605-722-4060	   605-209-1945
Chris Mossey (LBNF)	                         cmossey@fnal.gov	630-840-6444      630-715-9127
Elaine McCluskey (LBNF)	            mccluskey@fnal.gov	  630-840-2193	   630-441-8500	
Eric James (DUNE)	            jameseb@fnal.gov	  630-840-8610      773-454-6709	
Jolie Macier (DUNE)	            jrmacier@fnal.gov	  630-840-2353	   708-466-4798
Greg Wray (Procurement)	            gwray@fnal.gov	  630-840-8698	    

		


